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Floor

School Ex
Palatine 12.600
Fremd 12.300
Schaumburg 13.500
Buffalo Grove 12.000
Conant 10950
Elk Grove 9.600
Rolling Meadows 10.400
Barrington 9.500

Hoffman Estates 9.600

Hersey 8.800

Prospect 2.950

All

Name School FX
AJ Krambeer Palatine 5.500
Darien Goodchild Fremd 5.500
Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 6.300
Adam Macro Elk Grove 3.400
Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows  4.300
Dan Nary Fremd 3.250
Jonathon Skowron Barrington 3.100
Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 3.700
Dietrich Mohr Barrington 3.600
Thomas Cochrane  Rolling Meadows  3.200
Patrick Angelaccio Palatine 2.500
lan Ciborowski Fremd 3.550
Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates  3.000
Adam Skrzypkowski Hersey 3.500
Steven Alton Barrington 2.800
Emmanuel Valencia Hoffman Estates 4.100
Graham Small Rolling Meadows  2.900
Evan Powell Elk Grove 2.200
Jack Troyer Hersey 2.500
Cole Guagliardo Prospect 2,950
Liam Derrig Hersey 2.800
Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 2.500
Nicki Newman Hersey 1.800
Lucas Rot Barrington 1.800

MSL Freshmen Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School
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Pommel g

Horse Rings Vault
13.050 ™ 14400 @ 18.200
13200 @ 14550 o™ 17.750
11.400 @© 13,350 = 17.800
14000 o 13550 & 16,300
12,800 » 13.350 = 17,500
11.250 < 13850 ™ 16.750
10800 @ 11.900 @ 15750
11.700 ¢ 11.850 @ 16.400
9700 @ 10.900 oo 16600
9200 ¢o 11.200 @ 15800
3000 ow 3300 on 5400
Around

PH Rings Vault
5200 & 5.400  6.500
5700 « 5.900  6.100
5300 = 4.800 « 6.200
4200 & 5300 & 5.500
3.800 « 4450  5.750
4,700 s 4.550  5.800
4900 @ 4700 & 5.600
3.550 1y 3.800 us 5.600
3.600 1o 2.800 @ 5.700
3.900 @ 3.750 as 4.800
4150 , 4.000 2 5.900
2.800 @0 4.100 oy 5.850
3.000 s 4.300 o 5.600
3.100 s 3.800 s 6.000
3.200 2 4.250 oo 5.100
2.700 2 3.200 = 5.700
3.100 pns 3.700 un 5.200
2.500 s 4.750 s 5.200
2.900 ¢ 3.500 4s 5.000
3.000 s 3.300 @9y 5.400
3.200 2 3.900 sy 4.800
2.700 {22y 2700 (24) 4700
2.800 @z 3.200 @0 1.000
3.000 6 2.900 22 1.000

123

Parallel
Bars

13.500
12.400
12.450
11.600
12.250
10.900
9.950
8.900
9.600
9.250
3.000

PB
5.500
5.400
5.000
4.500
3.750

y 3.650

3.100
3.500
2.900
3.700
3.900
3.350
3.150
3.050
2.900
2.300
2.500
2.900
3.300
3.000
2.900
2.000
2.600
2.400

Saturday April 22, 2017
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H. Bar

13.550
12.150
13.500
12.400
11.900
11.600
11.550
11.050
8.500
6.700
1.800

HB
6.100
5.600
5.650
4.600
4.700
3.900
3.600
4.200
4.550
3.650
2.200
2.650
3.000
2.400
2.900
2.650
3.200
2.800
2.900
1.900
1.200
2.600
1.400
1.350
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Team
Ded.

Total

85.300
82.350
82.000
79.850
78.750
73.950
70.350
69.400
64.900
60.950
19.550

Total
34.200
34.200
33.250
27.500
26.750
25.850
25.000
24.350
23.150
23.000
22.650
22.300
22.050
21.850
21.150
20.650
20.600
20.350
20.100
19.550
18.800
17.200
12.800
12.450



MSL Freshmen Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School
Floor Exercise

Saturday April 22, 2017
Pommel Horse

Pl Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 6.300 1 Darien Goodchild Fremd 5.700
2 Al Krambeer Palatine 5.500 2 Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 5.300
2 Darien Goodchild Fremd 5.500 3 AJ Krambeer Palatine 5.200
4 Bobby McEwen Buffalo Grove 4.700 4 Josh Cihlar Buffalo Grove 5.100
5 Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows 4.300 5 Levi Matsuda Buffalo Grove 4.950
6 Emmanuel VValencia Hoffman Estates 4.100 6 Jonathon Skowron Barrington 4.900
7 Elijah Godinez Palatine 3.800 7 Dan Nary Fremd 4.700
7 Anthony Giannese Conant 3.800 8 David Moskal Conant 4.400
7 Matt Macaluso Conant 3.800 = 9 Kacper Kwiecien Conant 4.300
10 Thomas Gonzales Schaumburg 3.750 10 Adam Macro Elk Grove 4,200
10 Nick Buckner Buffalo Grove 3.750 11 Patrick Angelaccio . Palatine 4,150
12 Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 3.700 12 Cesar Rivera Conant 4,100
13 Dietrich Mohr Barrington 3.600 13 Juan Saldivar Hoffman Estates 4,000
14 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 3.550 14 Dylan Konefes Buffalo Grove 3.950
14 Carson Dalman Buffalo Grove 3.550 15 Thomas Cochrane Rolling Meadows 3.900
16 Adam Skrzypkowski Hersey 3.500 16 Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows 3.800
17 Bruno Gandara Schaumburg 3.450 17 Ethan Shenfeld Palatine 3.700
17 Mike Buscner Buffalo Grove 3.450 i8 Dietrich Mohr Barrington 3.600
19 Aidan Wysocki Schaumburg 3.400 19 Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 3.550
19 Adam Macro Elk Grove 3.400 20 Richard Belmonte Elk Grove 3.500
21 Demion Jackson Conant 3.350 21 Genero Sanchez Conant 3.450
22 Will Hamilton Palatine 3.300 22 Rudra Anumala Schaumburg 3.300
22 Josh Cihlar Buffalo Grove 3.300 22 Michael Guerrero Palatine 3.300
24 Dan Nary Fremd 3.250 22 Ethan Root Buffalo Grove 3.300
25 Rudra Anumala Schaumburg 3.200 25 Liam Derrig Hersey 3.200
25 Thomas Cochrane Rolling Meadows 3.200 25 Steven Alton Barrington 3.200
27 Jonathon Skowron Barrington 3.100 27 Graham Small Rolling Meadows 3.100
28 Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates 3.000 27 Adam Skrzypkowski Hersey 3.100
29 Cole Guagliardo Prospect 2.950 27 Ethan Prill Conant 3.100
30 Graham Small Raolling Meadows 2.900 30 Cole Guagliardo Prospect 3.000
31 Liam Derrig Hersey 2.800 30 Will Hamilton Palatine 3.000
31 Steven Alton Barrington 2.800 30 Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates 3.000
33 Kacper Jurczak Palatine 2.700 30 Lucas Rot Barrington 3.000
34 Ethan Prill Conant 2.600 34 Jack Troyer Hersey 2.900
35 Patrick Angelaccio Palatine 2.500 34 Adam Suleman Buffalo Grove 2.900
35 Ray Klest Hoffman Estates 2.500 36 Aidan Wysocki Schaumburg 2.800
35 Jack Troyer Hersey 2.500 36 Tim Scotkovsky Hersey 2.800
35 Jose Del Real Elk Grove 2.500 35 Nicki Newman Hersey 2.800
35 Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 2.500 36 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 2.800
40 Evan Powell Elk Grove 2,200 40 Kevin Browne Schaumburg 2,700
41 Nik Ajroja Rolling Meadows 2,100 40 Emmanuel Valencia Hoffman Estates 2.700
41 Sebastian Nowik Hoffman Estates 2.100 40 Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 2.700
43 Nicki Newman Hersey 1.800 43 Justin Munoz Hoffman Estates 2.600
43 Caleb Murray Conant 1.800 43 Cristian Cortes Elk Grove 2.600
43 Lucas Rot Barrington 1.800 45 Bruno Gandara Schaumburg 2,500

45 Evan Powell Elk Grove 2.500
47 Nik Ajroja Rolling Meadows 2,400
48 Gabe Goodsite Fremd 2.300



MSL Freshmen Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School Saturday April 22, 2017
Still Rings Vault
PI. Name School Score . Name School Score
1 Darien Goodchild Fremd 5.900 \g 1 AJ Krambeer Palatine 6.500
2 Al Krambeer Palatine 5.400 2 Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 6.200
3 Adam Macro Elk Grove 5.300 3 Darien Goodchild Fremd 6.100
4 Dylan Gueco Buffalo Grove 5.100 4 Adam Skrzypkowski Hersay 6.000
5 Isaac Lopez Conant 5.000 S Rudra Anumala Schaumburg 5.900
6 Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 4.800 5 Patrick Angelaccio Palatine 5.900
7 Evan Powell Elk Grove 4,750 5 Anthony Giannese Conant 5.900
8 Jonathon Skowron Barrington 4,700 8 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 5.850
9 Ethan Shenfeld Palatine 4.600 9 Elijah Godinez Palatine 5.800
10 Dan Nary Fremd 4.550 9 Dan Nary Fremd 5.800
11 Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows 4.450 a9 Matt Macaluso Conant 5.800
12 Will Hamilton Palatine 4.400 9 Isaac Lopez Conant 5.800
13 Giancarlo Sarasti Schaumburg 4,350 13 Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows 5.750
14 Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates 4.300 . 14 Bruno Gandara Schaumburg 5.700
14 Bobby McEwen Buffalo Grove 4.300 14 Emmanuel Valencia Hoffman Estates 5.700
16 David Moskal Conant 4.250 14 Caleb Murray Conant 5.700
16 Steven Alton Barrington 4.250 14 Cesar Rivera Conant 5.700
18 Thomas Gonzales Schaumburg 4.200 - 14 Dietrich Mohr Barrington 5.700
19 Josh Cinhlar Buffalo Grove 4.150 19 Jose Del Real Elk Grove 5.650
20 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 4,100 . 20 Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates 5.600
20 Greg Jun Conant 4.100 = 20 Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 5.600
22 Eric Duenser Buffalo Grove 4.050 s 20 Bobby McEwen Buffalo Grove 5.600
23 Patrick Angelaccio Palatine 4.000 20 Jonathon Skowron Barrington 5.600
23 Cesar Rivera Conant 4,000 R 24 Nate Rivera Schaumburg 5.500
%g Eyélan 1:;u_omt-:feks %ut:alo C;‘Jrove ;ggg e gg cﬁ;da(l;'n Mellcr-:‘n:l EFI'k Grove :333
idan socki chaumbur A < ole Guagliardo rospect 3
26 Liam Derig Hersey ? 3.900 T 26 Mark Angrnder BuffalopGrove 5.400
26 Kevin Jakala Conant 3.900 28 Carlos Aguilar Schaumburg 5.300
29 Kevin Browne Schaumburg 3.800 28 Juan Saldivar Hoffman Estates 5.300
29 Adam Skrzypkowski Hersey 3.800 28 Alen Rodriquez Buffalo Grove 5.300
28 Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 3.800 =< 28 Nick Buckner Buffalo Grove 5.300
32 Thomas Cochrane Rolling Meadows 3.750 s 32 Graham Small Rolling Meadows 5.200
32 Jose Del Real Elk Grove 3.750 32 Evan Powell Elk Grove 5.200
34 Graham Small Rolling Meadows 3.700 e 34 Will Hamilton Palatine 5.100
35 Elijah Godinez Palatine 3,600 s 34 Steven Alton Barrington 5.100
36 Jack Troyer Hersey 3.500 < 36 Jack Troyer Hersey 5.000
37 Cole Guagliardo Prospect 3.300 36 Nolan Son Buffalo Grove 5.000
37 Juan Saldivar Hoffman Estates 3.300 o 38 Thomas Cochrane Rolling Meadows 4.800
37 Justin Munoz Hoffman Estates 3.300 38 Michael Guerrero Palatine 4.800
40 Emmanuel Valencia Hoffman Estates 3.200 = 38 Liam Derrig Hersey 4,800
40 Nicki Newman Hersey 3.200 41 Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 4.700
42 Tim Scotkovsky Hersey 3.100 S 42 Nicki Newman Hersey 1.000
43 Lucas Rot Barrington 2.900 42 Lucas Rot Barrington 1.000
44 Dietrich Mohr Barrington 2.800 =
45 Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 2.700 <
46 Gabe Goodsite Fremd 2.600
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MSL Freshmen Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School Saturday April 22, 2017
Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
Pl. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Al Krambeer Palatine 5.500 1 AJ Krambeer Palatine 6.100
2 Darien Goodchild Fremd 5.400 2 Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 5.650
3 Trevor Baynes Schaumburg 5.000 3 Darien Goodchild Fremd 5.600
4 Giancarlo Sarasti Schaumburg 4.600 4 Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows 4,700
5 Adam Macro Elk Grove 4.500 5 Adam Macro Elk Grove 4.600
6 Ethan Prill Conant 4.400 = 6 Dietrich Mohr Barrington 4,550
7 Eric Duenser Buffalo Grove 4.300 > 7 Bruno Gandara Schaumburg 4.450
8 Ethan Shenfeld Palatine 4.100 e 8 Ethan Shenfeld Palatine 4.400
9 Kevin Jakala Conant 4.000 9 Levi Matsuda Buffalo Grove 4.300
10 Patrick Angelaccio Palatine 3.900 10 Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 4.200
11 David Moskal Conant 3.850 11 Kevin Jakala Conant 4.100
12 Carson Dalman Buffalo Grove 3.800 - 11 Mark Anbinder Buffalo Grove 4.100
13 Michael Valenzano Rolling Meadows 3.750 13 Bobby McEwen Buffalo Grove 4.000
14 Thomas Cochrane Rolling Meadows 3.700 14 Isaac Lopez Conant 3.950
15 Dan Nary Fremd 3.650 15 Dan Nary Fremd 3.900
16 Isaac Lopez Conant 3.600 : 16 David Moskal Conant 3.850
17 Justin Munoz Hoffman Estates 3.550 17 Josue Pesantes Buffalo Grove 3.800
18 Jakub Hojsan Elk Grove 3.500 18 Thomas Cochrane Rolling Meadows 3.650
18 Josh Cihlar Buffalo Grove 3.500 19 Jonathon Skowron Barrington 3.600
20 Dylan Gueco Buffalo Grove 3.450 .. 20 Rudra Anumala Schaumburg 3.400
21 Elijah Godinez Palatine 3.400 - 21 Graham Small Rolling Meadows 3.200
22 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 3.350 = 22 Thomas Gonzales Schaumburg 3.150
23 Jack Troyer Hersey 3.300 23 Greg Jun Conant 3.100
24 Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates 3.150 . 24 Will Danielson Palatine 3.050
25 Cesar Rivera Conant 3.100 = 25 Saagar Patel Hoffman Estates 3.000
25 Jonathon Skowron Barrington 3.100 26 Ethan Prill Conant 2.950
27 Adam Skrzypkowski Hersey 3.050 S 27 Elijah Godinez Palatine 2.900
gg Cole Guagliardo Prospect g.ggg %; Sfack 'I'ro?rer 4 He_rse: i.ggg
Tim Mai Palatine . = teven Alton arrington ‘
30 Juan Saldivar Hoffman Estates 2.900 S 30 Juan Saldivar Hoffman Estates 2.850
30 Liam Derrig Hersey 2.900 - 31 Evan Powell Elk Grove 2,800
30 Evan Powell Elk Grove 2.900 e 31 Nolan Son Buffalo Grove 2,800
30 Dietrich Mohr Barrington 2.900 - 33 Emmanuel Valencia Hoffman Estates 2.650
30 Steven Alton Barrington 2.900 P 33 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 2.650
35 Rudra Anumala Schaumburg 2.850 e 35 Justin Munoz Hoffman Estates 2,600
36 Alex Dishchuk Buffalo Grove 2.700 - 35 Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 2.600
37 Nicki Newman Hersey 2.600 > 37 Lance Stachowiak Schaumburg 2.500
37 Jose Del Real Elk Grove 2.600 - 38 Adam Skrzypkowski Hersey 2.400
39 Thomas Gonzales Schaumburg 2.500 39 Patrick Angelaccio Palatine 2,200
39 Bruno Gandara Schaumburg 2.500 e 40 Cole Guagliardo Prospect 1,900
39 Graham Small Rolling Meadows 2.500 =< 41 Nicki Newman Hersey 1.408
42 Lucas Rot Barrington 2.400 42 Lucas Rot Barrington 1.35
43 Emmanuel Valencia Hoffman Estates 2.300 = 43 Tim Scotkovsky Hersey 1.300
44 Tim Scotkovsky Hersey 2.200 e 44 Liam Derrig Hersey 1.200
45 Giovanni Deltoatore Barrington 2.000
46 Nik Ajroja Rolling Meadows 1.950 =
47 Gabe Goodsite Fremd 1.900



